FORM NO. 1

EXAM APPLICATION FORM CANDIDATE
INTERNATIONAL ASI SOMMELIER CERTIFICATION

|Exam Center Country: |

TITLE FAMILY NAME

FIRST NAME(S)

Mr.

Mrs.

DATE OF BIRTH
dd/mm /yyyy

E-MAIL

INSTAGRAM

FACEBOOK

HOME ADDRESS

COUNTRY

ZIP

TEL / CELL Ph.

PROFESSIONAL
ADDRESS

COUNTRY

ZIP

TEL

FAX

NAME OF WORKPLACE

POST

EXAM. LANGUAGE SELECTION O

FRENCH O

U OTHER LANGUAGE

ENGLISH O SPANISH

| declare that the language selected is a foreign
language to me (for gold/silver)

signature for the foreign language

TOTAL YEARS OF
WORK EXPERIENCE WORK EXPERIENCE AS
SOMMELIER
PERIOD COMPANY NAME JOB ASSIGNMENT
1
2
3
4
5
6

| hereby declare that | accept that my personal data can be used by the ASI (Association de la Sommellerie
Internationale) and that my image and voice can be recorded for assessment purposes. As well | declare that
these information are true and correct.

signature and date




